
 

RFP 27/2024-25 for Implementation of End to End Management of Credit Card 
Solution and Operation 

  

 

 

Page 1 of 1 
 

Corrigendum-2 

With reference to RFP Ref No. 27/2024-25 (GEM/2024/B/5198384) dated 24.07.2024 published on GeM 

portal, following term of RFP is revised as under: 

Last Date and Time for receipt of tender offers  12/09/2024 up to 17:00 hrs. 

Date of opening of Technical bids  12/09/2024 at 17:30 hrs. 

 

Note- Responses to the Pre-bid query will be uploaded soon.  
 
 

Sd/- 

Deputy General Manager  
IT Procurement and Payments  
  

  


